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Super Lap Scotland - Class E - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 30 David HERD 12 40 52 15 50 65 15 40 55 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 40 55 357 250
2 21 Steve KING 0 10 30 40 12 50 62 0 0 12 50 62 164 164 86
3 18 Craig McDOWALL 10 30 40 0 0 12 40 52 12 40 52 8 8 152 152 12
4 93 Allister PHILLIPS 15 50 65 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 87
5 25 Calum KING 6 6 12 40 52 0 0 0 0 58 58 7
6= 96 Graeme BEVERIDGE 0 0 10 30 40 0 0 0 40 40 18
6= 28 Robert ELLIOTT 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 40 40 40 0
8 19 Michael GRAY 8 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 12
9 32 Suzanne BUIST 5 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 13

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class D - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 16 Matt COLLINS 15 50 65 12 50 62 15 10 25 15 50 65 15 40 55 12 50 62 334 254
2 10 Jason OGG 0 15 40 55 0 12 40 52 10 50 60 15 15 182 182 72
3 20 Callum DRYBURGH 10 30 40 10 30 40 10 40 50 0 12 30 42 5 30 35 207 172 10
4 10 Frank OGG 12 40 52 0 12 20 32 10 10 2 2 8 20 28 124 122 50
5 69 Adrian MILNE 3 3 6 6 5 30 35 4 30 34 6 20 26 6 10 16 120 111 11
6 15 David GEBBIE 6 20 26 5 20 25 3 3 5 10 15 8 8 4 4 81 74 37
7 93 Allister PHILLIPS 0 0 8 50 58 6 6 0 3 3 67 67 7
8 46 George RIGBY 0 0 0 0 0 10 40 50 50 50 17
9 9 Calum KEITH 8 10 18 0 0 8 20 28 3 3 0 49 49 1
10 17 Brian INNES 5 5 8 8 4 4 2 2 5 10 15 2 2 36 32 17
11 100 Paul TOUGH 0 4 10 14 6 6 3 3 4 4 1 1 28 27 5
12 3 Stephen DICKSON 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 23

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class C - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 35 Keith COWIE 15 50 65 10 50 60 12 40 52 10 30 40 15 40 55 12 40 52 324 232
2 95 Wayne SUTHERLAND 0 12 30 42 10 50 60 15 50 65 10 50 60 0 227 227 5
3 26 Bob MacKAY 0 15 40 55 15 30 45 12 40 52 12 30 42 15 50 65 259 217 10
4 8 John WILSON 10 40 50 8 20 28 8 20 28 8 20 28 8 20 28 10 30 40 202 146 71
5 24 Kenny STEWART 8 20 28 6 6 6 10 16 0 0 6 10 16 66 66 80
6 41 Andrew CHRISTIE 12 30 42 5 10 15 0 0 0 0 57 57 9
7 57 Steven WARMAN 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 28 28 28 29
8 66 Leslie ANTROBUS 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 23
9 12 Jim SEMPLE 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 1

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class B - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 56 Adam KINDNESS 0 15 40 55 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 0 250 250
2 75 Jack STRATHDEE 15 40 55 12 50 62 12 40 52 12 40 52 12 40 52 0 273 221 29
3 99 Duncan WHITE 12 50 62 0 0 0 0 0 62 62 159
4 27 William BALL 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 52

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class A - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 7 David LONG 12 40 52 12 50 62 15 40 55 12 50 62 15 50 65 15 50 65 361 254
2 55 Fiona KINDNESS 15 50 65 15 15 12 50 62 15 40 55 12 40 52 0 249 234 20

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - Class E - PROVISIONAL

Round 1
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total Points Total DS Diff
1 1 Charlie SHAW 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 390 260
2 33 Andrew NAPIER 10 40 50 10 30 40 0 12 40 52 10 30 40 10 30 40 222 182 78
3 14 Russ PATON 0 0 10 30 40 8 20 28 12 40 52 12 40 52 172 172 10
4 77 Brian RENNIE 0 8 40 48 12 40 52 10 30 40 8 8 0 148 148 24
5= 47 Fraham DAVIDSON 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 136
5= 65 Steven DARLEY 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 12 12 0

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 
Pos Car No. Name Class Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 1 Charlie SHAW Pro 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 390 260
2 7 David LONG A 12 40 52 12 50 62 15 40 55 12 50 62 15 50 65 15 50 65 361 254 6
3 16 Matt COLLINS D 15 50 65 12 50 62 15 10 25 15 50 65 15 40 55 12 50 62 334 254 0
4 30 David HERD E 12 40 52 15 50 65 15 40 55 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 40 55 357 250 4
5 56 Adam KINDNESS B 0 15 40 55 15 50 65 15 50 65 15 50 65 0 250 250 0
6 55 Fiona KINDNESS A 15 50 65 15 15 12 50 62 15 40 55 12 40 52 0 249 234 16
7 35 Keith COWIE C 15 50 65 10 50 60 12 40 52 10 30 40 15 40 55 12 40 52 324 232 2
8 95 Wayne SUTHERLAND C 0 12 30 42 10 50 60 15 50 65 10 50 60 0 227 227 5
9 75 Jack STRATHDEE B 15 40 55 12 50 62 12 40 52 12 40 52 12 40 52 0 273 221 6
10 26 Bob MacKAY C 0 15 40 55 15 30 45 12 40 52 12 30 42 15 50 65 259 217 4
11 10 Jason OGG D 0 15 40 55 0 12 40 52 10 50 60 15 15 182 182 39
12 33 Andrew NAPIER Pro 10 40 50 10 30 40 0 12 40 52 10 30 40 10 30 40 222 182 35
13 14 Russ PATON Pro 0 0 10 30 40 8 20 28 12 40 52 12 40 52 172 172 10
14 20 Callum DRYBURGH D 10 30 40 10 30 40 10 40 50 0 12 30 42 5 30 35 207 172 0
15 21 Steve KING E 0 10 30 40 12 50 62 0 0 12 50 62 164 164 8
16 18 Craig McDOWALL E 10 30 40 0 0 12 40 52 12 40 52 8 8 152 152 12
17 77 Brian RENNIE Pro 0 8 40 48 12 40 52 10 30 40 8 8 0 148 148 4
18 8 John WILSON C 10 40 50 8 20 28 8 20 28 8 20 28 8 20 28 10 30 40 202 146 2
19 10 Frank OGG D 12 40 52 0 12 20 32 10 10 2 2 8 20 28 124 122 24
20 69 Adrian MILNE D 3 3 6 6 5 30 35 4 30 34 6 20 26 6 10 16 120 111 11
21 15 David GEBBIE D 6 20 26 5 20 25 3 3 5 10 15 8 8 4 4 81 74 37
22 93 Allister PHILLIPS D 0 0 8 50 58 6 6 0 3 3 67 67 7
23 24 Kenny STEWART C 8 20 28 6 6 6 10 16 0 0 6 10 16 66 66 1
24 93 Allister PHILLIPS E 15 50 65 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 1
25 99 Duncan WHITE B 12 50 62 0 0 0 0 0 62 62 3
26 25 Calum KING E 6 6 12 40 52 0 0 0 0 58 58 4
27 41 Andrew CHRISTIE C 12 30 42 5 10 15 0 0 0 0 57 57 1
28 46 George RIGBY D 0 0 0 0 0 10 40 50 50 50 7
29 9 Calum KEITH D 8 10 18 0 0 8 20 28 3 3 0 49 49 1
30= 96 Graeme BEVERIDGE E 0 0 10 30 40 0 0 0 40 40 9
30= 28 Robert ELLIOTT E 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 40 40 40 0
32 17 Brian INNES D 5 5 8 8 4 4 2 2 5 10 15 2 2 36 32 8
33= 19 Michael GRAY E 8 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 4
33= 57 Steven WARMAN C 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 28 28 28 0
35 100 Paul TOUGH D 0 4 10 14 6 6 3 3 4 4 1 1 28 27 1
36 32 Suzanne BUIST E 5 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 12

Round 2 (AC) Round 3 Round 4 (AC) Round 5 Round 6 (AC)



37= 47 Fraham DAVIDSON Pro 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 3
37= 65 Steven DARLEY Pro 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 12 12 0
39 27 William BALL B 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 2
40 66 Leslie ANTROBUS C 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5
41= 3 Stephen DICKSON D 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1
41= 12 Jim SEMPLE C 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0
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